
Dc Dartsfreunde Langhof

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pirgstaller Alexander (16/725) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Planötscher Daniel (16/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prader Alexander (16/722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prader Günther (16/726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putzer Andreas (16/724) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putzer Michael (16/723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacher Simon 16/3018 0 0 0,00

Nitz Andreas 16/3020 0 0 0,00

Pirgstaller Alexander 16/725 0 0 0,00

Planötscher Daniel 16/285 0 0 0,00

Prader Alexander 16/722 0 0 0,00

Prader Günther 16/726 0 0 0,00

Putzer Andreas 16/724 0 0 0,00

Putzer Michael 16/723 0 0 0,00

Kneipenterroristen 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mair Fabian (16/756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberrauch Aron (16/747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pircher Albert (16/713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plattner Stefan (16/708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profanter Simon (16/707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ritsch Elmar (16/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mair Fabian 16/756 0 0 0,00

Oberrauch Aron 16/747 0 0 0,00

Pircher Albert 16/713 0 0 0,00

Plattner Stefan 16/708 0 0 0,00

Profanter Simon 16/707 0 0 0,00

Ritsch Elmar 16/069 0 0 0,00

Dc Stanislaus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Hofer Alex (16/2905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofer Hannes (16/484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofer Josef (16/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inderst Emil (16/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larch Mathias (16/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obex Martin (16/031) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hofer Alex 16/2905 0 0 0,00

Hofer Hannes 16/484 0 0 0,00

Hofer Josef 16/030 0 0 0,00

Inderst Emil 16/450 0 0 0,00

Larch Mathias 16/425 0 0 0,00

Obex Martin 16/031 0 0 0,00

Double Trouble

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amort Hubert (16/666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amort Manfred (16/668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klöcker Patrick (16/667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lechner Manuel (16/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prader Robert (16/665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putzer Michael (16/669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volgger Matthias (16/659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Widmann Joachim (16/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amort Hubert 16/666 0 0 0,00

Amort Manfred 16/668 0 0 0,00

Klöcker Patrick 16/667 0 0 0,00

Lechner Manuel 16/664 0 0 0,00

Prader Robert 16/665 0 0 0,00

Putzer Michael 16/669 0 0 0,00

Volgger Matthias 16/659 0 0 0,00

Widmann Joachim 16/282 0 0 0,00



Chaos Darters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Hellweger Simon Johannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huber Martin (16/2980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kier Benedikt (16/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klusmann Pascal (16/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamprecht Markus (16/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obex Walter (16/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hellweger Simon 16/2903 0 0 0,00

Huber Martin 16/2980 0 0 0,00

Kier Benedikt 16/846 0 0 0,00

Klusmann Pascal 16/619 0 0 0,00

Lamprecht Markus 16/126 0 0 0,00

Obex Walter 16/562 0 0 0,00

Weissteiner Robert 16/080 0 0 0,00

Bullkings

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amort Benjamin (16/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ellecosta Armin (16/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klöcker Philipp (16/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberhauser Roman (16/660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putzer Daniel (16/658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silgoner Matthias (16/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amort Benjamin 16/284 0 0 0,00

Ellecosta Armin 16/737 0 0 0,00

Klöcker Philipp 16/283 0 0 0,00

Oberhauser Roman 16/660 0 0 0,00

Putzer Daniel 16/658 0 0 0,00

Silgoner Matthias 16/281 0 0 0,00


